
Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas

1 114 Žaloudek Jan 1981 01:28:25,92

2 101 Sokol Jan 1983 AK Sokolov 01:29:22,20

3 115 Ronny Zehrmann 1977 01:35:20,06

4 104 Sunka Jan 1976 01:35:55,53

5 166 Kočí Pavel 1989 Retro Garáž 01:39:50,05

6 174 Viščor Pavel 1974 Brno 01:40:23,02

7 103 Jeneš Kamil 1984 3Kjrun 01:42:26,23

8 161 Mottlová Klára 1979
SK ProfiSport 

Karlovy Vary
01:43:52,83

9 167 Kotrla Petr 1980 01:44:00,45

10 135 Šarše Jiří 2017 Dlouhá míle 01:44:35,91

11 148 Hrabetova Michaela 1989 01:45:37,49

12 146 Vojta Ivan 1976 ATEX 007 01:46:02,02

13 144 Braum Zdeněk 1999 BaSo 01:46:57,78

14 170 Stockner Radek 1971 01:47:00,53

15 149 Vícena Alexandr 1991 01:47:03,02

16 123 Valejnt Jiří 1962 Luky Team Chodov01:48:19,00

17 164 Kulhánek Petr 1971 LK Sůovan 01:48:55,12 PES

18 110 Holcknecht Otakar 1983
JZD Rádl - 

Zelené Údolí
01:49:28,67

19 152 Řezníček Filip 1974
Running 

lizard
01:49:30,36

20 175 Mravcová Vendula 1990 01:49:30,36

21 158 šTROS JAN 1995 LK Slovan Karlovy Vary01:49:34,77

22 154 Kučera Jiří 1964 SAPE Toužim 01:50:24,61

23 109 Hofová Zuzana 1985 Laky Team 01:50:55,53

24 131 Antoš Jan 1974 01:51:34,42

25 171 Sopr Zdeněk 1978 01:52:30,42

26 163 Vaníček Adam 1989
Prague Bears 

Racing
01:53:23,81

27 169 Kotlán Radek 1978 01:54:27,47

28 106 Mašata Metoděj 1999 Jamajca 01:54:37,95

29 179 VILIMOVSKÝ Jaroslav 1975 01:55:06,86

30 113 Novotná Eva 1981 01:55:28,37

31 147 Kreuzer Jan 1984 01:56:13,20

32 162 Hodr Filip 1987 01:56:23,72

33 121 Káža Jindřich 1981 01:56:36,89

34 117 Bonsch Vaclav 1986 01:57:32,80

35 136 Gazda Martin 1968

Jihočeský 

běžecký 

pohár

01:57:45,05

36 168 Kotrla Lukáš 1989 01:59:37,34

37 150 Vadlejch Jiří 1977 01:59:45,02

38 134 Kamenský Peter 1969 01:59:51,63



39 111 Ledvina Petr 1977 GP Kolín 02:00:07,42

40 177 Naxerová Jana 1966 USK CS Plzeň 02:00:16,00

41 176 Nádler David 1975 02:00:37,58

42 107 Diviš Martin 1966 02:00:51,70

43 155 Krůdl Jiří 1978 Witte bike team02:01:28,73

44 156 Schuetze Pavel 1988 Witte bike team02:01:28,73

45 130 Kocian David 1970
Leopard 

team
02:01:29,00 PES

46 153 Vlková Iva 1973 BožSko 02:02:43,42

47 132 Šafránek Radek 1977 Sněbín2001 02:04:55,58

48 160 Benýr Pavel 1963 MBM Praha 02:06:25,80

49 116 Mokranova Veronika 1986 02:07:18,70

50 122 Žlutický Lukáš 1980 Sám za sebe 02:07:28,94

51 138 Kolitsch Karel 2017 02:07:37,83

52 108 Šulcová Jitka 1974
Maraton 

klub Kladno
02:08:13,50

53 127 Králíková Tereza 1990 02:08:13,50

54 181 Špack Michal 1984 02:08:36,74

55 180 Růžičková lucie 1990 02:08:36,74

56 178 Kasal Ondřej 1980 02:08:58,84

57 129 Báčová Michala 1983 02:09:29,33

58 172 Sládek Jiří 1960 BK Žatec 02:11:30,87

59 137 Buriánek Tomáš 1973 Eurovia KV 02:11:39,19

60 128 Burešová Martina 1979 02:11:43,62

61 118 Maceják Pavel 1968 02:13:03,81

62 119 Židův Anna 1984 02:13:03,81

63 112 Ledvinová Kateřina 1978 GP Kolín 02:13:16,53

64 120 Hladký Petr 1964 02:13:23,52

65 125 Matela Jan 1974 02:17:22,33

66 133 Motlík Pavel 1949 SOHV Abertamy02:19:05,72

67 142 Koutný Antonín 1958 Chomutov 02:20:15,14

68 126 Kovarikova Tereza 1988 02:21:11,02

69 139 Špírková Lenka 1969 MaLé-R 02:21:31,11

70 124 Chovanec Martin 1981 02:22:37,17

71 157 Šplinarová Jana 1964 Scstart Karlovy Vary02:22:48,94

72 159 Řípa Vladimír 1976 02:23:17,80

73 165 Švecová Lenka 1987 Privadent 02:24:38,69

74 151 Haasová Monika 1974
Running 

lizard
02:26:09,33

75 105 Baštář Marek 2017 02:29:24,36

76 145 Tesař Jaroslav 2017 02:44:36,23

77 143 Tesařová Ivana 1984 Teplice 02:44:36,23

78 173 Chrz Pavel 1967
Šachový klub 

Ústí
02:47:48,11

79 141 Drvota Zdeněk 1965 MaLé-R 03:00:39,37

80 140 Richterová Martina 1972 MaLé-R 03:00:39,37

81 102
Weinbergero

vá
Andrea 1982

Ušákovy 

kočky
DISC



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas

1 114 Žaloudek Jan 1981 01:28:25,92

2 101 Sokol Jan 1983 AK Sokolov 01:29:22,20

3 115 Ronny Zehrmann 1977 01:35:20,06

4 104 Sunka Jan 1976 01:35:55,53

5 166 Kočí Pavel 1989 Retro Garáž 01:39:50,05

6 174 Viščor Pavel 1974 Brno 01:40:23,02

7 103 Jeneš Kamil 1984 3Kjrun 01:42:26,23

8 167 Kotrla Petr 1980 01:44:00,45

9 135 Šarše Jiří 2017 Dlouhá míle 01:44:35,91

10 146 Vojta Ivan 1976 ATEX 007 01:46:02,02

11 144 Braum Zdeněk 1999 BaSo 01:46:57,78

12 170 Stockner Radek 1971 01:47:00,53

13 149 Vícena Alexandr 1991 01:47:03,02

14 123 Valejnt Jiří 1962 Luky Team Chodov 01:48:19,00

15 164 Kulhánek Petr 1971 LK Sůovan 01:48:55,12 PES

16 110 Holcknecht Otakar 1983 JZD Rádl - Zelené Údolí 01:49:28,67

17 152 Řezníček Filip 1974 Running lizard 01:49:30,36

18 158 šTROS JAN 1995 LK Slovan Karlovy Vary 01:49:34,77

19 154 Kučera Jiří 1964 SAPE Toužim 01:50:24,61

20 131 Antoš Jan 1974 01:51:34,42

21 171 Sopr Zdeněk 1978 01:52:30,42

22 163 Vaníček Adam 1989 Prague Bears Racing 01:53:23,81
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24 106 Mašata Metoděj 1999 Jamajca 01:54:37,95

25 179 VILIMOVSKÝ Jaroslav 1975 01:55:06,86

26 147 Kreuzer Jan 1984 01:56:13,20

27 162 Hodr Filip 1987 01:56:23,72

28 121 Káža Jindřich 1981 01:56:36,89

29 117 Bonsch Vaclav 1986 01:57:32,80

30 136 Gazda Martin 1968 Jihočeský běžecký pohár 01:57:45,05

31 168 Kotrla Lukáš 1989 01:59:37,34

32 150 Vadlejch Jiří 1977 01:59:45,02

33 134 Kamenský Peter 1969 01:59:51,63

34 111 Ledvina Petr 1977 GP Kolín 02:00:07,42

35 176 Nádler David 1975 02:00:37,58

36 107 Diviš Martin 1966 02:00:51,70

37 155 Krůdl Jiří 1978 Witte bike team 02:01:28,73

38 156 Schuetze Pavel 1988 Witte bike team 02:01:28,73

39 130 Kocian David 1970 Leopard team 02:01:29,00 PES

40 132 Šafránek Radek 1977 Sněbín2001 02:04:55,58

41 160 Benýr Pavel 1963 MBM Praha 02:06:25,80

42 122 Žlutický Lukáš 1980 Sám za sebe 02:07:28,94

43 138 Kolitsch Karel 2017 02:07:37,83

44 181 Špack Michal 1984 02:08:36,74

45 178 Kasal Ondřej 1980 02:08:58,84

46 172 Sládek Jiří 1960 BK Žatec 02:11:30,87

47 137 Buriánek Tomáš 1973 Eurovia KV 02:11:39,19

48 118 Maceják Pavel 1968 02:13:03,81

49 120 Hladký Petr 1964 02:13:23,52

50 125 Matela Jan 1974 02:17:22,33

51 133 Motlík Pavel 1949 SOHV Abertamy 02:19:05,72

52 142 Koutný Antonín 1958 Chomutov 02:20:15,14

53 124 Chovanec Martin 1981 02:22:37,17

54 159 Řípa Vladimír 1976 02:23:17,80

55 105 Baštář Marek 2017 02:29:24,36

56 145 Tesař Jaroslav 2017 02:44:36,23

57 173 Chrz Pavel 1967 Šachový klub Ústí 02:47:48,11

58 141 Drvota Zdeněk 1965 MaLé-R 03:00:39,37



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas

1 161 Mottlová Klára 1979 SK ProfiSport Karlovy Vary 01:43:52,83

2 148 Hrabetova Michaela 1989 01:45:37,49

3 175 Mravcová Vendula 1990 01:49:30,36

4 109 Hofová Zuzana 1985 Laky Team 01:50:55,53

5 113 Novotná Eva 1981 01:55:28,37

6 177 Naxerová Jana 1966 USK CS Plzeň 02:00:16,00

7 153 Vlková Iva 1973 BožSko 02:02:43,42

8 116 Mokranova Veronika 1986 02:07:18,70

9 108 Šulcová Jitka 1974 Maraton klub Kladno 02:08:13,50

10 127 Králíková Tereza 1990 02:08:13,50

11 180 Růžičková lucie 1990 02:08:36,74

12 129 Báčová Michala 1983 02:09:29,33

13 128 Burešová Martina 1979 02:11:43,62

14 119 Židův Anna 1984 02:13:03,81

15 112 Ledvinová Kateřina 1978 GP Kolín 02:13:16,53

16 126 Kovarikova Tereza 1988 02:21:11,02

17 139 Špírková Lenka 1969 MaLé-R 02:21:31,11

18 157 Šplinarová Jana 1964 Scstart Karlovy Vary 02:22:48,94

19 165 Švecová Lenka 1987 Privadent 02:24:38,69

20 151 Haasová Monika 1974 Running lizard 02:26:09,33

21 143 Tesařová Ivana 1984 Teplice 02:44:36,23

22 140 Richterová Martina 1972 MaLé-R 03:00:39,37

23 102 Weinbergerová Andrea 1982 Ušákovy kočky DISC


